
Outline_MF

upgrade

Linear light

Linear lighting elements with unlimited composition 
solutions to create continuous lines and corners. 
Anodized or coated extruded aluminium casing and 
polycarbonate diffusers. Wiring included with LED source.
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Complete element version
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upgrade

Outline_MF

Linear recessed
module 1505 mm

Diffusing opaline
screen 1505 mm

Linear recessed
module 1005 mm

Corner recessed 
module

New version

The whole Outline range has been upgraded with 
new lighting units and new lengths. Opaline screens 
matching the profiles are available with lengths 
up to 3 metres, this highlights the perception of a 
seamless lighting line that can outline the space with 
a diffused and performing emission.

On measure lighting
We can provide special length modules to satisfy 
all the specific project needs.
For each module the cuts may be required both 
linear (10 cm intervals) or with variable angle.
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Linear recessed
module 1505 mm

Diffusing opaline
screen 2005 mm
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ON / OFF

DIMMABLE

Outline_MF |  Lines | 198-264 V | topLED 20 W 500 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

105

1005 91

80

140

 

84 x 1005

type
  

 
CRI 80 60101

colour
  

3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

To be completed with dedicated installation accessories

ON / OFF

DIMMABLE

To be completed with dedicated installation accessories

Outline_MF |  Lines | 198-264 V | topLED 28 W 700 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

140 105

1505 91

80

 

84 x 1505

type
  

 
CRI 80 60103

colour
  

3000 K 4210 lm W
4000 K 4600 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

To be completed with dedicated installation accessories

ON / OFF

DIMMABLE

Outline_MF |  Lines | 198-264 V | topLED 42,5 W 1050 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

140 105

2005 91

80

 

84 x 2005

type
  

 
CRI 80 60111

colour
  

3000 K 5770 lm W
4000 K 6290 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

To be completed with dedicated installation accessories

ON / OFF

DIMMABLE

colour
  

3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

Outline_MF left corner |  Lines | 198-264 V | topLED 20 W 500 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

140

91

555

555

 

84 x 552 x 552 type
  

 
CRI 80 60120

optics
 

diffused 00

type
  

 
CRI 80 60100

colour
  

3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

type
  

 
CRI 80 60102

colour
  

3000 K 4210 lm W
4000 K 4600 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

type
  

 
CRI 80 60110

colour
  

3000 K 5770 lm W
4000 K 6290 lm N

optics
 

diffused 00

colour
  

3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

type
  

 
CRI 80 60121

optics
 

diffused 00
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DIMMABLE

To be completed with dedicated installation accessories

Outline_MF right corner |  Lines | 198-264 V | topLED 20 W 500 mA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

91

555

555

140

 

84 x 552 x 552

60164
End caps
2pcs

60164
60119

60108

60119

60100... 60127
60100...

60120...

60102...

60112...

63199

63199
60107

60107

ACCESSORIES AND LAYOUT

105

7 80

63199
Junction
2 pcs

8

546

546

75

60127
Electrical
connector
(on-off)

12

1004
8

1005

75

18
30

176 18
50

176

60128
Electrical
connector
(DALI)

ON / OFF
colour

  
3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

type
  

 
CRI 80 60112

optics
 

diffused 00

colour
  

3000 K 2885 lm W
4000 K 3145 lm N

type
  

 
CRI 80 60113

optics
 

diffused 00

Straight Opal 
Diffusers

Angular Opal 
Diffusers

1005 60107 555 60119
1505 60108
2005 60109
2510 60117
3010 60118

L mm
 

L mm
 

Maximum length for single supply 50 mt

185Lighting.system

Code composition: type + colour + optics
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